Avery County
Miscellaneous Records, 1911-1966
1 fibredex box

CR.07.928.2

Abandonment and Non Support
Alien registration records
Bastardy records

Bigamy

Commissions to hold court
Election records

Executions: Scire Facias
Justices of the peace: Appointment and commissions
Notaries public appointments
Officials’ bonds and oaths

Road records

Suicide note

1916-1968
1940-1943
1911-1966
1931-1957
1924-1964
1932-1938
1919-1954
1918-1963
1911-1926
1925-1950
1916-1952
1957



