Avery County Miscellaneous Records, 1911-1966 1 fibredex box

CR.07.928.2

Abandonment and Non Support	1916-1968
Alien registration records	1940-1943
Bastardy records	1911-1966
Bigamy	1931-1957
Commissions to hold court	1924-1964
Election records	1932-1938
Executions: Scire Facias	1919-1954
Justices of the peace: Appointment and commissions	1918-1963
Notaries public appointments	1911-1926
Officials' bonds and oaths	1925-1950
Road records	1916-1952
Suicide note	1957